
1 

 

 

To 

From 

Date 

Subject 

Pages 

All tenderers  

Nthombi Mtshali 

11 April 2025 

1st Addendum  

3 

 

 
www.transnet.net 

   

 
TPT/2024/12/0017/85428/RFP - iCLM RB 954/TPT 

 

RFP:  FOR THE SUPPLY OF STEEL MATERIAL ON AN AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS FOR 
A PERIOD OF SIXTY (60) MONTHS FOR TRANSNET SOC LTD (REG. N0 1990/000900/30) 

OPERATING AS TRANSNET PORT TERMINALS RICHARDS BAY (HEREINAFTER REFERRED 

TO AS “TPT RCB”) 

 

 

Attached for your attention is a copy of Addendum No.1 dated 11 April 2025. 

 

Endorsement should be made on the tender that Addendum No. 1 dated 11 April 2025 has been 

received and taken into account in submitting your proposal. 

 

*Please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum before the closing date of tender. 

 

 

Regards, 

 
 

________________ 

Lorraine Naidoo - Senior Manager: Office of CPO – Supply Chain 

 



2 

 

TRANSNET SOC LTD 

TPT/2024/12/0017/85428/RFP - iCLM RB 954/TPT 
 

RFP:  FOR THE SUPPLY OF STEEL MATERIAL ON AN AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS FOR 

A PERIOD OF SIXTY (60) MONTHS FOR TRANSNET SOC LTD (REG. N0 1990/000900/30) 
OPERATING AS TRANSNET PORT TERMINALS RICHARDS BAY (HEREINAFTER REFERRED 

TO AS “TPT RCB”) 

 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1  
 

 

DATE: 11 April 2025 – Section 4: Pricing and delivery schedule  
 

 

Dear Bidder 

 

 

Please note that the following changes on the above-mentioned tender  

 

Section 4: Pricing and delivery schedule 

 

1.1. In provision with section 4: the pricing and delivery schedule, the RFP went out to the 

market with wrong sizes (mm & length) that are no longer available in market, and we 

must have changed our pricing data to match the sizes that is available in market.  

1.2. In provision with section 4: the pricing and delivery schedule, the RFP went out to the 

market with items that does not exist to market, and we have removed those 

items/lines in the pricing schedule.  

 

Closing date extension  

 

1.3. Due to the above amendment, there will be an extension of the closing date to provide 

suppliers with sufficient time to quote accordingly, the closing date will be extended 

from 17 April 2025 to 25 April 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

TRANSNET SOC LTD 

 

 

TPT/2024/12/0017/85428/RFP - iCLM RB 954/TPT 
 

RFP:  FOR THE SUPPLY OF STEEL MATERIAL ON AN AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS FOR 
A PERIOD OF SIXTY (60) MONTHS FOR TRANSNET SOC LTD (REG. N0 1990/000900/30) 

OPERATING AS TRANSNET PORT TERMINALS RICHARDS BAY (HEREINAFTER REFERRED 

TO AS “TPT RCB”) 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1  

 
 

 
DATE: 11 April 2025 

 

 

This is to certify that we ________________________________  

 

have received Addendum No. 1 dated 11 April 2025  

 
 

 

_____________________________________ 
TENDERER 

 
 

DATE: ________________________________ 

 
 

 
WITNESSES: 1. _______________ 


